EF-FSEX Series
Explosion-proof
Strobe Light
NOTE:
Refer to Installation manual for specific installation
and product information, catalog sheet for reference
only.
Evax Model EF-FSEX Explosion-proof Strobe

Listed. Alarm notification appliances shall be Evax Model EF-
FSEX Series B explosion-proof strobe lights.
HOW TO ORDER:
EF-FSEX 24VDC Explosion-proof High
Intensity Strobe Light
Mounting Accessories:
EF-DGXC Dome Guard (special order)
EF-CMXC Ceiling Mount (special order)
EF-WMXC 90° Wall Mount (special order)
EF-SMXC 25° Stanchion Mount (special order)
Replacement parts (special order)
EF-8550C095 Fresnel Lens, Clear.
EF-8550C095-02 Fresnel Lens, Amber.
EF-8550C095-03 Fresnel Lens, Red.
EF-LITFSEX01A Strobe Tube (series A2, B1).
High Intensity
Strobe Tube
Lexan
Fresnel Lens
Glass Dome
Electrical
Connection
Block
Cast Aluminum
Corrosion Resistant
Explosion Proof
Housing
3/4” Pendant
11-1/4”
8-3/4”
15-1/2”
Class Group Division
HAZARDOUS LOCATIONS
Max. Oper. Temp./Code
at 40 C Ambient
I
I
II
III
A,B
C,D
E,F,G
-
2
1 & 2
1 & 2
1 & 2
260  C / T2B
85  C / T6
85  C / T6
85  C / T6
FSEX 24VDC 1.9A 850 Candela 80/minute 15 1/2”H x 8 3/4” 18.1 lbs
Model
WeightNominal
Input Voltage
Candela
Rating
Approx. Flash
Rate
MODEL FSEX EXPLOSION-PROOF STROBE LIGHT SPECIFICATIONS
Current Dimensions